x
p
u EPF-1F1-REA AZALEA-121-B
➔ Customer weight =  135 kg , for Azalea Minor 75 kg
Code Description
MODEL
BNA0010 u REA AZALEA
BNA0012 p AZALEA ASSIST (NC : 0025, 0030, 1180, 1185 )

Rea Azalea Tall BNH
Rea Azalea Assist Minor BNI
Codification of Local Prescription Form
BACKREST
BACKREST WIDTH EXTENSION (PRE ADJUSTMENT)
BNA0205 p + 50 MM (NC : 0215, 0221, 0223, 0225, 0228 )
BNA0206 p + 100 MM (NC : 0215, 0220, 0221, 0223, 0225, 0228 )
BNA0207 u WITHOUT BACKREST WIDTH EXTENSION
BACKREST TYPE
BNA0210 p FLEX 3 BACKREST, FIXED PLATE (WIDTH ADJUSTABLE) (NC : 0233, 0234, 0240, 0341, 0343, 0771, 0905 )
BNA0217 p FLEX 2 BACKREST  (TENSION ADJ.  AZALEA MINOR) (NC : 0233, 0234, 0337, 0343, 0771, 0925 )
BNA0218 p FLEX 2 BACKREST  (FIXED, AZALEA MINOR) (NC : 0233, 0234, 0240, 0337, 0343, 0771, 0905 )
BNA0220 u FLEX 3 BACKREST, TENSION ADJUSTABLE (WIDTH ADJUSTABLE) (NC : 0233, 0234, 0341, 0343, 0771, 0925 )
BNA0221 p
MATRX ELITE E2, (INCL. HARDWARE MOUNTED TO FRAME, BACKREST
SUPPLIED IN BOX)
BACKREST HEIGHT MATRX BACKRESTS
MANDATORY
5 DAYS ADDITIONNAL LEAD TIME
(NC : 0240, 0250, 0260, 0270, 0280, 0290, 0305, 0311,
0321, 0322, 0335, 0337, 0340, 0341, 0800, 0810, 0820,
0830, 0840, 0850, 0860, 0870, 0880, 0890, 0895, 0896,
0900, 0905, 0910, 0920, 0925, 1205 )
BNA0223 p
MATRX ELITE DEEP E2, (INCL. HARDWARE MOUNTED TO FRAME,
BACKREST SUPPLIED IN BOX)
BACKREST HEIGHT MATRX BACKRESTS
MANDATORY
5 DAYS ADDITIONNAL LEAD TIME
(NC : 0240, 0250, 0260, 0270, 0280, 0290, 0305, 0311,
0321, 0322, 0335, 0337, 0340, 0341, 0800, 0810, 0820,
0830, 0840, 0850, 0860, 0870, 0880, 0890, 0895, 0896,
0900, 0905, 0910, 0920, 0925, 1205 )
BNA0225 p
MATRX POSTURE BACK,  (INCL. HARDWARE MOUNTED TO FRAME,
BACKREST SUPPLIED IN BOX)
BACKREST HEIGHT MATRX BACKRESTS
MANDATORY
5 DAYS ADDITIONNAL LEAD TIME
(NC : 0240, 0250, 0260, 0270, 0280, 0290, 0305, 0311,
0321, 0322, 0335, 0337, 0340, 0341, 0800, 0810, 0820,
0830, 0840, 0850, 0860, 0870, 0880, 0890, 0895, 0896,
0900, 0905, 0910, 0920, 0925, 1205 )
BNA0228 p
MATRX ELITE TR, (INCL. HARDWARE MOUNTED TO FRAME, BACKREST
SUPPLIED IN BOX)
BACKREST HEIGHT MATRX BACKRESTS
MANDATORY
5 DAYS ADDITIONNAL LEAD TIME
(NC : 0240, 0250, 0260, 0270, 0280, 0290, 0305, 0311,
0321, 0322, 0335, 0337, 0340, 0341, 0800, 0820,  0840,
0860, 0880, 0895, 0896, 0900, 0905, 0910, 0920, 0925,
1205 )
BNA0230 p BACKREST TUBES WITHOUT BACKREST
(NC : 0233, 0234, 0240, 0250, 0260, 0270, 0280, 0290,
0300, 0305, 0311, 0321, 0322, 0335, 0337, 0340, 0341,
0740, 0771, 0800, 0810, 0820, 0830, 0840, 0850, 0860,
0870, 0880, 0890, 0895, 0896, 0900, 0905, 0910, 0920,
0925 )
BACKREST HEIGHT MATRX BACKRESTS
BNA0233 p MATRX HEIGHT 41 CM
BNA0234 p MATRX HEIGHT 51 CM
BACKREST COVER/ CUSHION
BNA0240 u COVER, LATERAL
BNA0250 p CUSHION, LAGUNA (LATERAL SUPPORT) (NC : 0905 )
BNA0260 p CUSHION, MISTRAL 2 (WAIST SUPPORT) (NC : 0322, 0840, 0850, 0860, 0870, 0905 )
BNA0270 p CUSHION, PASSAD 2 (SHOULDER SUPPORT)  (NC : 0905 )
BNA0280 p CUSHION, SHOULDER HIGH 05 ( BLACK PU TR26) (NC : 0311, 0322, 0905 )
BNA0290 p CUSHION, VICAIR MULTIFUNCTIONAL (BLACK)
(NC : 0305, 0311, 0321, 0322, 0840, 0850, 0860, 0870,
0905 )
BNA0300 p WITHOUT  BACKREST COVER/ CUSHION (NC : 0305, 0311, 0321, 0322, 0905 )
EXTRA LARGE BACKREST COVER / BACKREST CUSHION